Abdurrahman Oguzhan 77
Alparslan Kog 61
Atil Avci 66
Aydin Cifci 45
Ayse Kelesoglu 71
Bahadir Sarli 36
Barkin Kiltursay 16
Bekir Calapkorur 66
Bilge Nazar Ates 14
Biilent Erdogan 10
Cihat Sanh 1
Deniz Mutlu 16
Duygu Felek 45
Elif Deniz Safak 71
Emre Ozmen 40
Enes Alig 5,40
Engin Dondurmaci 31,90
Esra Polat 31, 19, 90
Fatma Ozdemir 82
Ferit Boyuk 40
Fuat Polat 16
Furkan Cagri Oguzlar 40
Gokhan Altunbas 5
Gokhan Erglin 33,66
Gulin Morkavuk 49
Gulstim Bingol 40
Hasim Tiner 40
Hayriye Mihrimah Oztiirk 49
ibrahim Halil Turkbeyler 56
Kazim Altinsoy 56
Kerim Esenboga 14
Koray Apaydin 28
Mehmed Yanartas 28

Mehmet Gol

56



Mehmet Cihat Demir 19
Mehmet Emin Demir 10
Mehmet Nuri Karabulut 28
Mehmet Tarik Sirkeci 77
Mert Deniz Savcilioglu 5
Muhammed Resat Akkus 66
Muharrem Nasifov 40
Murat Unal 16
Mustafa Yetisen 5
Mustafa Gok 66
Mustafa Kaan Disyapar 33, 82
Nihan Kayalar 28
Nihan Gultekin 56
Nil Ozyiincii 14
Nur Aleyna Yetkin 82
Okkes Karaburan 31, 90
Osman Fehmi Beyazal 28
Ozge Ozden 40
Ozgecan Piril Zanbak Mutlu 16
Ragip Ertas 66
Rifat Kiligaslan 19

Saban Kelesoglu
Said Agaoglu
Sedat Sakalli
Sedat Ozdemir
Selcuk Oztiirk
Serife Altun Demircan
Sinan Uzman
Yasar Kandur
Yasemin Dogan
Yiicel Yilmaz
Yusuf Durmaz
Zafer Akman
Zafer Ercan

Zeki Cetinkaya

52, 66, 86,71, 77, 82
1

31,90

56

49

25

61

1

36

52,66, 86,77, 82
40

16

10

66




